
1 

 

BID RESULTS
Bid #: 2023-12 

Bid Name: B8 Selective Porch Repairs & Paint 

Opening Date & Time:  4/6/2023 @ 1:00 PM 

# of Bids Received:  6

 

ONLINE SUBMITTAL 
 

Name: Lisa Thompson      Company: STCC        

 

Name: __        Company:         

   

Name:         Company:         

 

Name:         Company:         

 

Name:         Company:         

 

Name:         Company:         

Contractor Amount of Bid 
Bid Security 

Check 

or  Bond 

Bid Form 

signed 

Date & Time 

Received 

Addendum 

Acknwlgd. 
References 

Katco Contracting $ 23,980.00 NA Yes 
4/5/2023 @ 

7:20 am 
NA Yes 

FRG Contractor Corp $ 24,855.00 NA Yes 
4/5/2023 @ 

9:07 am 
NA Yes 

Diversified Construction $ 41,254.00 NA Yes 
4/6/2023 @ 

8:22 am 
NA Yes 

Larochelle Construction $ 21,500.00 NA Yes 
4/6/2023 @ 

9:33 am 
NA Yes 

Quality Renovations Inc. $ 24,999.99 NA Yes 
4/6/2023 

@11:20 am 
NA Yes 

K&G Remodeling Inc $ 23,650.00 NA Yes 
4/6/2023 @ 

11:56 am 
NA Yes 

 $      

 $      


